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Description

201103010000
68730

03/01/2011
01:49:11

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:7 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68750

03/01/2011
01:49:13

IBERIABANK Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALITIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:7 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103010000
68740

03/01/2011
01:49:12

IBERIABANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY

Lot#:7 Blk:239
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201103030000
71820

03/03/2011
02:08:49

IBERIABANK Grantee MORTGAGE DALCO
PROPERTIES
LLC

16 31 Lot#:119
Book:16 Pg:31
Sub:GREYSTO
NE RIDGE
GARDEN
HOMES


