Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201103010000 68730	03/01/2011 01:49:11	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Lot#:7 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68750	03/01/2011 01:49:13	IBERIABANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLIDEWELL SPECIALITIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Lot#:7 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103010000 68740	03/01/2011 01:49:12	IBERIABANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY						Lot#:7 Blk:239 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201103030000 71820	03/03/2011 02:08:49	IBERIABANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DALCO PROPERTIES LLC			16	31		Lot#:119 Book:16 Pg:31 Sub:GREYSTONE RIDGE GARDEN HOMES